LCDI_19
Product Datasheet
MIS-4131SV3-2.8
4 MP H.265 IR EYEBALL CAMERA
4 Megapixel
2.8mm Fixed Lense
Smart IR / 100 ft.
H265 / H.264 / Mjpeg compression
Poe & 12V DC power
Features
Opticom Tech    North American Sales: 800-578-1853
More Features
Turret Housing
4 Megapixel Resolution
2.8mm Fixed
DWDR
IP 67 Rated
Built-in Mic
PoE & 12V DC
Specification MIS-4131SV3-2.8
Sensor 1/3“ 4MP CMOS
Resolution 4 Megapixel (2560 x 1440)
Electronic Shutter ½ s - 1/100,000 s
Effective Pixels 3,686,400
Video Compression H.265, H.264, Mjpeg
Smart IR Support
Min. Illumination 0.05 lux @ F1.6 AGC On, 0Lux with IR
Lens 2.8mm
Type of Lens Fixed
Certificate CE, FCC
Quality Mode High / Medium / Low
WDR True WDR
Image Setting Support
Image Flip Support
Digital Zoom 16X digital Zoom
Multiple Stream Support
Night Vision Distance 98 Ft., 30M
Day & Night Support
Bit Rate 64 Kbps – 8 Mbps
Bit Rate Type VBR / CBR
Max. User Access 3 single stream
IP Rating IP67
NDAA Compliant Support
RTSP Stream Support
Main Stream Support
Sub Stream Support
Web Browser Support
Smart Phone Android & IOS App Support
Power Consumption < 5W
Power Supply Poe / 12V DC
Operating Temperature -30 – 60C / -22 – 140F
Dimension 82.8mm x 94.6mm / 3.26” x 3.72”in
Weight 460g / 1.06 Lbs